
 

For the November 8 General Election  

      

DATES AND TIMES 
Monday, October 24, 2016  8am  -  8pm 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016  8am  -  5pm 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016    8am  -  8pm 

Thursday, October 27, 2016       7am  -  8pm 

Friday, October 28, 2016  7am  -  8pm 

Saturday, October 29, 2016  8am  -  8pm 
  

Monday, October 31, 2016  7am  -  5pm 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016          7am  -  8pm 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016    7am  -  8pm 

Thursday, November 3, 2016  7am  -  8pm 

Friday, November 4, 2016  7am  -  5pm 

 

Town Hall, 472 Main St., Acton, MA 
 

Voting is now more convenient than ever for all voters. 

 
Questions: Please contact the Town Clerk’s Office. 

clerk@acton-ma.gov or  978-929-6620  

Introducing Early Voting 

mailto:clerk@acton0ma.gov



